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ANDREW MARTIN

Reagan

Wall Light

Reagan is a modernist take on the classic wall light,
formed from an antique brass backplate with a ribbed
crystal stem the single bulb is topped with a simple,
square linen shade. This elegant piece can be used on
it's own or in multiples to frame piece of art or
architectural features with a soft glow.

Medium Specification

Product Code:
Product Height:
Product Width:
Product Depth:

Bulb Included:
Recommended Bulb
Type:

Collection:

Assembly:

Shade Height (cm):
Shade Width (cm):
Shade Depth (cm):
No. of Bulbs:
Dimmable:

Shade Composition:
IP Rating:

CBM:

Packed Weight:

EU Commodity
Code:

Country of Origin:

LMP1243
54.6 (cm)

7.6 (cm)

10.2 (cm)

No

E14 MAX 40W

Signature

Assistance From A Qualified Electrician
To Install Is Recommended.

19

12.7

12.7

1

Yes

Linen
IP20
0.044
2.72 (kg)
94051990

China






